


Gender Style Code Colour & Code 28S 30S 32S 34S 36S 38S 40S 42S 44S 46S 48S 50S 52S Total CTN CTN Qty Total Pcs GWT NWT CBM
1 5 Men's AA75 Black‐36 125 5 25 125 68.5 62 0.36
6 10 Men's AA75 Black‐36 125 5 25 125 70.5 64 0.36
11 24 Men's AA75 Black‐36 350 14 25 350 200.2 182 1.008
25 40 Men's AA75 Black‐36 400 16 25 400 236.8 216 1.152
41 57 Men's AA75 Black‐36 425 17 25 425 256.7 234.6 1.224
58 61 Men's AA75 Black‐36 100 4 25 100 61.6 56.4 0.288
62 63 Men's AA75 Black‐36 50 2 25 50 32 29.4 0.144
64 65 Men's AA75 Black‐36 50 2 25 50 33 30.4 0.144
66 67 Men's AA75 Black‐36 50 2 25 50 33.6 31 0.144
68 68 Men's AA75 Black‐36 25 1 25 25 17.1 15.8 0.072
69 70 Men's AA75 Black‐36 50 2 25 50 35.2 32.6 0.144
71 71 Men's AA75 Black‐36 25 1 25 25 17.9 16.6 0.072
72 72 Men's AA75 Black‐36 25 1 25 25 18.2 16.9 0.072
73 73 Men's AA75 Navy‐32 25 1 25 25 13.7 12.4 0.072
74 75 Men's AA75 Navy‐32 50 2 25 50 28.2 25.6 0.144
76 84 Men's AA75 Navy‐32 225 9 25 225 128.7 117 0.648
85 91 Men's AA75 Navy‐32 175 7 25 175 103.6 94.5 0.504
92 97 Men's AA75 Navy‐32 150 6 25 150 90.6 82.8 0.432
98 101 Men's AA75 Navy‐32 100 4 25 100 61.6 56.4 0.288
102 102 Men's AA75 Navy‐32 25 1 25 25 16 14.7 0.072
103 105 Men's AA75 Navy‐32 75 3 25 75 49.5 45.6 0.216
106 106 Men's AA75 Navy‐32 25 1 25 25 16.8 15.5 0.072
107 108 Men's AA75 Navy‐32 50 2 25 50 34.2 31.6 0.144
109 110 Men's AA75 Navy‐32 50 2 25 50 35.2 32.6 0.144
111 111 Men's AA75 Navy‐32 25 1 25 25 17.9 16.6 0.072
112 112 Men's AA75 Navy‐32 25 1 25 25 18.2 16.9 0.072

112 2800 1695.5 1549.9 8.064

Size
Carton No.

GSM 240 Total CBM 88.416
Product Description  AA75 Men's Cargo Pants Black & Navy‐ 

Date Total Gross Weight 18293.6
Fabric 60% polyesetr & 40% Cotton Total Net Weight 16697.2

Page No. Total Carton No. 1228



GSM 240 Total CBM 88.416
Product Description  AA75 Men's Cargo Pants Black & Navy- 

Date Total Gross Weight 18293.6
Fabric 60% polyesetr & 40% Cotton Total Net Weight 16697.2

Page No. Total Carton No. 1228

Gender Style Code Colour & Code 28R 30R 32R 34R 36R 38R 40R 42R 44R 46R 48R 50R 52R Total CTN CTN Qty Total Pcs GWT NWT CBM
113 116 Men's AA75 Black‐36 100 4 25 100 54.8 49.6 0.288
117 195 Men's AA75 Black‐36 1975 79 25 1975 1113.9 1011.2 5.688
196 293 Men's AA75 Black‐36 2450 98 25 2450 1401.4 1274 7.056
294 432 Men's AA75 Black‐36 3475 139 25 3475 2057.2 1876.5 10.008
433 671 Men's AA75 Black‐36 5975 239 25 5975 3608.9 3298.2 17.208
672 731 Men's AA75 Black‐36 1500 60 25 1500 924 846 4.32
732 742 Men's AA75 Black‐36 275 11 25 275 176 161.7 0.792
743 747 Men's AA75 Black‐36 125 5 25 125 82.5 76 0.36
748 754 Men's AA75 Black‐36 175 7 25 175 117.6 108.5 0.504
755 758 Men's AA75 Black‐36 100 4 25 100 68.4 63.2 0.288
759 761 Men's AA75 Black‐36 75 3 25 75 52.8 48.9 0.216
762 763 Men's AA75 Black‐36 50 2 25 50 35.8 33.2 0.144
764 779 Men's AA75 Navy‐32 400 16 25 400 219.2 198.4 1.152
780 815 Men's AA75 Navy‐32 900 36 25 900 507.6 460.8 2.592
816 889 Men's AA75 Navy‐32 1850 74 25 1850 1058.2 962 5.328
890 965 Men's AA75 Navy‐32 1900 76 25 1900 1124.8 1026 5.472
966 1033 Men's AA75 Navy‐32 1700 68 25 1700 1026.8 938.4 4.896
1034 1055 Men's AA75 Navy‐32 550 22 25 550 338.8 310.2 1.584
1056 1072 Men's AA75 Navy‐32 425 17 25 425 272 249.9 1.224
1073 1084 Men's AA75 Navy‐32 300 12 25 300 198 182.4 0.864
1085 1090 Men's AA75 Navy‐32 150 6 25 150 100.8 93 0.432
1091 1092 Men's AA75 Navy‐32 50 2 25 50 34.2 31.6 0.144

. 1093 1094 Men's AA75 Navy‐32 50 2 25 50 35.2 32.6 0.144

982 24550 14608.9 13332.3 70.704

Size
Carton No.



GSM 240 Total CBM 88.416
Product Description  AA75 Men's Cargo Pants Black & Navy- 

Date Total Gross Weight 18293.6
Fabric 60% polyesetr & 40% Cotton Total Net Weight 16697.2

Page No. Total Carton No. 1228

Gender Style Code Colour & Code 28L 30L 32L 34L 36L 38L 40L 42L 44L 46L 48L 50L 52L Total CTN CTN Qty Total Pcs GWT NWT CBM
1095 1096 Men's AA75 Black‐36 50 2 25 50 27.4 24.8 0.144
1097 1102 Men's AA75 Black‐36 150 6 25 150 84.6 76.8 0.432
1103 1110 Men's AA75 Black‐36 200 8 25 200 114.4 104 0.576
1111 1121 Men's AA75 Black‐36 275 11 25 275 162.8 148.5 0.792
1122 1129 Men's AA75 Black‐36 200 8 25 200 120.8 110.4 0.576
1130 1134 Men's AA75 Black‐36 125 5 25 125 77 70.5 0.36
1135 1137 Men's AA75 Black‐36 75 3 25 75 48 44.1 0.216
1138 1139 Men's AA75 Black‐36 50 2 25 50 33 30.4 0.144
1140 1143 Men's AA75 Black‐36 100 4 25 100 67.2 62 0.288
1144 1146 Men's AA75 Black‐36 75 3 25 75 51.3 47.4 0.216
1147 1148 Men's AA75 Black‐36 50 2 25 50 35.2 32.6 0.144
1149 1150 Men's AA75 Black‐36 50 2 25 50 35.8 33.2 0.144
1151 1152 Men's AA75 Black‐36 50 2 25 50 36.4 33.8 0.144
1153 1153 Men's AA75 Navy‐32 25 1 25 25 13.7 12.4 0.072
1154 1154 Men's AA75 Navy‐32 25 1 25 25 14.1 12.8 0.072
1155 1159 Men's AA75 Navy‐32 125 5 25 125 71.5 65 0.36
1160 1165 Men's AA75 Navy‐32 150 6 25 150 88.8 81 0.432
1166 1171 Men's AA75 Navy‐32 150 6 25 150 90.6 82.8 0.432
1172 1175 Men's AA75 Navy‐32 100 4 25 100 61.6 56.4 0.288
1176 1178 Men's AA75 Navy‐32 75 3 25 75 48 44.1 0.216
1179 1179 Men's AA75 Navy‐32 25 1 25 25 16.5 15.2 0.072
1180 1181 Men's AA75 Navy‐32 50 2 25 50 33.6 31 0.144
1182 1183 Men's AA75 Navy‐32 50 2 25 50 34.2 31.6 0.144
1184 1184 Men's AA75 Navy‐32 25 1 25 25 17.6 16.3 0.072
1185 1185 Men's AA75 Navy‐32 25 1 25 25 17.9 16.6 0.072
1186 1186 Men's AA75 Navy‐32 25 1 25 25 18.2 16.9 0.072

92 2300 1420.2 1300.6 6.624

Size
Carton No.



GSM 240 Total CBM 88.416
Product Description  AA752 Ladie's Cargo Pants Black

Date Total Gross Weight 18293.6
Fabric 60% polyesetr & 40% Cotton Total Net Weight 16697.2

Page No. Total Carton No. 1228

Gender Style Code Colour & Code 8R 10R 12R 14R 16R 18R 20R 22R Total CTN CTN Qty Total Pcs GWT NWT CBM
1187 1188 Ladies AA752 Black‐36 50 2 25 50 25.2 22.6 0.144
1189 1199 Ladies AA752 Black‐36 275 11 25 275 141.9 127.6 0.792
1200 1211 Ladies AA752 Black‐36 300 12 25 300 160.8 145.2 0.864
1212 1218 Ladies AA752 Black‐36 175 7 25 175 95.9 86.8 0.504
1219 1222 Ladies AA752 Black‐36 100 4 25 100 55.6 50.4 0.288
1223 1224 Ladies AA752 Black‐36 50 2 25 50 28.8 26.2 0.144
1225 1226 Ladies AA752 Black‐36 50 2 25 50 30 27.4 0.144
1227 1228 Ladies AA752 Black‐36 50 2 25 50 30.8 28.2 0.144

42 1050 569 514.4 3.024

Style Code Colour & Code 28S 30S 32S 34S 36S 38S 40S 42S 44S 46S 48S 50S 52S Total Pcs
125 125 350 400 425 100 50 50 50 25 50 25 25 1800
28R 30R 32R 34R 36R 38R 40R 42R 44R 46R 48R 50R 52R
100 1975 2450 3475 5975 1500 275 125 175 100 75 50 16275
28L 30L 32L 34L 36L 38L 40L 42L 44L 46L 48L 50L 52L
50 150 200 275 200 125 75 50 100 75 50 50 50 1450
28R 30R 32R 34R 36R 38R 40R 42R 44R 46R 48R 50R 52R

19525
Style Code Colour & Code 28S 30S 32S 34S 36S 38S 40S 42S 44S 46S 48S 50S 52S Total Pcs

25 50 225 175 150 100 25 75 25 50 50 25 25 1000
28R 30R 32R 34R 36R 38R 40R 42R 44R 46R 48R 50R 52R
400 900 1850 1900 1700 550 425 300 150 50 50 8275
28L 30L 32L 34L 36L 38L 40L 42L 44L 46L 48L 50L 52L
25 25 125 150 150 100 75 25 50 50 25 25 25 850

10125
Style Code Colour & Code 8R 10R 12R 14R 16R 18R 20R 22R Total

Black‐36 50 275 300 175 100 50 50 50 1050

1050
30700

Summary Sheet

Grand Total

AA75
Men's

Black‐36

Navy‐32
AA75
Men's

AA752
Ladies

Size
Carton No.



AA75 Measurement Chart Men's

Size Chart All Measurements Metric Centimetres

28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 Tolerance +/-

P1  half Waist relaxed 35.5 38 40.5 43 45.5 48 50.5 53 55.5 58 60.5 63 65.5 1

H3  half Seat 47 49.5 52 54.5 57 59.5 62 64.5 67 69.5 72 74.5 77 1

I3 half Thigh(5cm from crotch seam) 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 1

J3  half Knee 26.5 27 27.5 28 28.5 29 29.5 30 30.5 31 31.2 32 32.5 1

B15 Outside Leg Short 100 101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108 109 110 111 111.5 1

B16 Outside Leg Regular 104.5 105.5 106.5 107.5 108.5 109.5 110.5 111.5 112.5 113.5 114.5 115.5 116 1

B17 Outside Leg Long 108 109 110 111 112 113 114 115 116 117 118 119 119.5 1

K3  half Hem 24.5 24.5 24.5 24.5 24.5 24.5 24.5 24.5 24.5 24.5 24.5 24.5 24.5 1

S3 Back rise include W/B 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 1

T3 Front rise include W/B 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 1

A9 Thigh Pocket Length & Width 16X14 17X15 17X15 17X15 18X16 18X16 18X16 19X17 19X17 19X17 20X18 20X18 20X18 0.5

A10 Thigh Pocket Flap Depth 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 0

A11 Location of Thigh Pocket from Waistband 34 34 34 35 35 35 35 36 36 36 36 37 37 0

A12 Rear Pocket Length & Width 18X15 19X16 19X16 19X16 20X17 20X17 20X17 21X18 21X18 21X18 22X19 22X19 22X19 0.5

A13 Rear Pocket Flap Depth 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 0

A14 Location of the Rear Pocket from the Waistband 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5 5 5 5 5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 0

D4 Front Slant Pocket Opening 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 20 0.5

F4 Front Pocket Bag Length & Width 27X21 27X21 28X22 28X22 29X23 29X23 30X24 30X24 30X25 30X25 31X26 31X26 31X27 0.5

B4 Waist Band Height 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 0.5

A20 Pen Holder Pocket Length & Height 10.5X2.8 10.5X2.8 10.5X2.8 10.5X2.8 10.5X2.8 10.5X2.8 10.5X2.8 10.5X2.8 10.5X2.8 10.5X2.8 10.5X2.8 10.5X2.8 10.5X2.8 0

A21 Hem Height to Leg Opening 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 0

A15 Belt Loop Length & Width 5x1 5x1 5x1 5x1 5x1 5x1 5x1 5x1 5x1 5x1 5x1 5x1 5x1 0

C4 Fly Zip Length 19 19.5 19.5 19.5 20.5 20.5 20.5 21.5 21.5 21.5 22.5 22.5 22.5 0

A16 Short leg length - Inside 73.7 73.7 73.7 73.7 73.7 73.7 73.7 73.7 73.7 73.7 73.7 73.7 73.7 1.5

P3 Regular leg length - Inside 78.7 78.7 78.7 78.7 78.7 78.7 78.7 78.7 78.7 78.7 78.7 78.7 78.7 1.5

Q3 Long leg length - Inside 83.8 83.8 83.8 83.8 83.8 83.8 83.8 83.8 83.8 83.8 83.8 83.8 83.8 1.5

R3 Imperial waist measurement 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 1.5



AA752    8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 TOL +/-

Pl Waist relaxed 78 83 88 93 98 103 108 113 1.5 

H3 Seat 96 101 106 111 116 121 126 131 1.5 

13 Thigh (5cm from crotch seam) 61 64 67 70 73 76 79 82 1 

J3 Knee 48 49 so 51 53 54 55 56 1 

K3 Hem 45 46 47 48 so 51 52 53 1 

S3 Back Rise (including W/B) 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 1 

T3 Front Rise (including W/B) 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 1 

B4 Waistband Height 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 0.5 

03 Inside Leg 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 1.5 

AlS Belt Loops length & Width Sxl Sxl Sxl Sxl Sxl Sxl Sxl Sxl 0 

Center Back belt loop SxS SxS SxS SxS SxS SxS SxS SxS 0 

C4 Fly Zip Length 13 13 13.5 13.S 13.5 14 14 14 0 

A21 Leg Hem depth 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 0 

D4 Front Slant Pocket Opening 16.5 16.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.5 18.5 18.S 0.5 

FS Front Pocket bag length & Width 28x22 28x22 28x22 28x22 28x22 28x22 28x22 28x22 0.5 

A12 Rear Pocket length & Width 19x16 19x16 19x16 19x16 19x16 19x16 19x16 19x16 0.5 

A13 Rear Pocket Flap Depth 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 0 

A14 Position of Rear Pocket down from Waistband 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 0.5 

A9 Thigh Pocket length & Width 17x15 17x15 17x15 17x15 17x15 17x15 17x15 17x15 0.5 

Al0 Thigh pocket Flap Depth 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 0 

All Position of Thigh Pocket down from Waistband 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 1 

A20 Pen Holder Pocket Length & Width 10 x2.8 10 x2.8 10 x2.8 10 x2.8 10 x2.8 10 x2.8 10 x2.8 10 x2.8 0 

Ladies  Spec Sheet
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